Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Cisco 850 Series Integrated Services Routers
for Small Offices
The Cisco® 850 Series of secure broadband and wireless routers is part of the Cisco
Integrated Services Router portfolio. Designed for small offices, the routers provide
secure WAN connectivity with optional integrated 802.11b/g WLANs in a single device.
Easy setup allows the Cisco 850 Series to be deployed at small remote offices and small

Lucent Stinger ADSL2+ POTS GSPN 9.7.1e64
Alcatel 7300 ADSL2+ ISDN BRCM L7D6AA47.020
Ordering Information
Table 8 lists ordering information for the Cisco 850 Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco
Ordering Home Page.
Table 8. Ordering Information
Part Number Product
CISCO851-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Router
CISCO851W-G-A-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Americas
CISCO851W-G-E-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Europe
CISCO851W-G-J-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Japan
CISCO857-K9 Cisco 857 ADSL Router
CISCO857W-G-A-K9 Cisco 857 ADSL Wireless Router; U.S. and Americas
CISCO857W-G-E-K9 Cisco 857 ADSL Wireless Router; Europe
�������  For Cisco 850 Series wireless router part numbers, the following letters are associated
with specifications meeting wireless regulations in the respective regions: A=Americas (FCC
regulatory domain), E = Europe, J = Japan
To Download Software